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830 DROP OFF DRIVE
SUMMERVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA 29485

CLASS A INDUSTRIAL FOR LEASE

163,182 SF FOR LEASE
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PROPERTY SUMMARY

MUNICIPALITY: CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA

COUNTY: BERKELEY COUNTY

ZONING: HEAVY INDUSTRIAL

TYPE: REAR-LOAD WAREHOUSE FACILITIES

UTILITIES: IN PLACE

ACCESS: VIA JEDBURG ROAD

CONSTRUCTION: TILT-UP CONCRETE

ACCESS: VIA JEDBURG ROAD

ACCESS: VIA JEDBURG ROAD
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KEY FEATURES -

ADDRESS: 830 DROP OFF DRIVE, SUMMERVILLE, SC

BUILDING SIZE: ±343,118 SF

AVAILABLE: BUILDING 1 (163,182 SF FOR LEASE)

EXISTING OFFICE: ±2,500 SF

LIGHTING: FULLY LIT WAREHOUSE (LED)

DOCK HIGH DOORS: 33 W/ LEVELERS + SEALS

CLASS A 
INDUSTRIAL 
FOR LEASE

830 DROP OFF DRIVE

830 DROP OFF DR

Charleston Logistics Center Building 100 at 830 
Drop Off Drive is a Class A industrial facility with 
direct access of Interstate 26 via Exit 194 and 197. 
830 Drop Off Drive can accommodate a variety 
of users, including logistics companies, aerospace 
and automotive suppliers, defense contractors, 
light manufacturers, and last-mile distribution.
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±163,182 SF For Lease



SITE PLAN +SPECS

Address: 830 Drop Off Drive

Available SF: ±163,182 SF

Dimensions: 300’ x 1,134’

Clear Height: 32’

Dock Doors: Total = Thirty-Three (33)

Dock Equipment: Fifteen (15) w/ Pit Levelers

Eighteen (18) w/ EOD Levelers

Drive-In Doors: One (1) w/ Concrete Ramp

Column Spacing: 54’ x 48’

Lighting: LED

Truck Court: 185’ (Fully Fenced)

Trailer Parking: ±38 spaces

Car Parking: ±96 spaces

Existing Office: ±2,500 SF

Office Restrooms: Internal Office: Two (2)

Warehouse Restrooms: External Warehouse: Four (4)

Employee & Truck Access

Trailer Access
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Leased 163,182 SF   For Lease Leased

 185’     Full Concrete Truck Court

Bldg 2
100% Leased

38 Trailer Spaces

Charleston Logistics Center
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WALL TO DECK

DECK HIGH WALL TYPE PER
CLARK DIETRICH SYSTEM NO.
600S 162-43 P

VINYL, DRY OR PREMIX JOINT
COMPOUND, APPLIED IN TWO
COATS TO JOINTS AND SCREW
HEADS; PAPER TAPE, 2" WIDE,
EMBEDDED IN FIRST LAYER OF
COMPOUND OVER ALL JOINTS

6" STEEL STUDS, CHANNEL
SHAPED, 1-5/8" FLANGE, FORMED
FROM No. 18 MSG GALVANIZED
STEEL SPACED 16" O.C. MAX.

5/8" THICK, 4' WIDE SHEETROCK TO
DECK ON OUTSIDE OF WALL AND UP TO
10'-0" ON INSIDE, ATTACHED TO STEEL
STUDS AND FLOOR AND CEILING TRACK
WITH 1" LONG, TYPE S SELF-TAPPING
SCREWS SPACED 8" O.C. ALONG EDGES
OF BOARD AND 12" O.C. ALONG FIELD OF
BOARD.  JOINTS TO BE ORIENTED
VERTICALLY AND STAGGERED ON
OPPOSITE SIDES OF THE ASSEMBLY

FLOOR AND CEILING RUNNERS:
CHANNEL SHAPED RUNNERS
ATTACHED TO FLOOR AND CEILING TO
MATCH STUD VERTICAL SPACING.

BASE AS SCHEDULED

SOUND
BATTS TO
10'-0"

1607.14 INTERIOR WALLS AND PARTITIONS
INTERIOR WALLS AND PARTITIONS THAT EXCEED 6 FEET IN
HEIGHT, INCLUDING THEIR FINISH MATERIALS, SHALL HAVE
ADEQUATE STRENGTH AND STIFFNESS TO RESIST THE LOADS TO
WHICH THEY ARE SUBJECT BUT NOT LESS THAN A HORIZONTAL
LOAD OF 5PSF.
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DOOR HARDWARE NOTE:

PER ICC A117.1-2017, 404.2.6
HANDLES, PULLS, LATCHES, LOCKS, AND OTHER OPERABLE PARTS ON
ACCESSIBLE DOORS SHALL HAVE A SHAPE THAT IS EASY TO GRASP WITH ONE
HAND AND DOES NOT REQUIRE TIGHT GRASPING, PINCHING, OR TWISTING OF
THE WRIST TO OPERATE. OPERABLE PARTS OF SUCH HARDWARE SHALL BE 34
INCHES MINIMUM AND 48 INCHES MAXIMUM ABOVE THE FLOOR. WHERE SLIDING
DOORS ARE IN THE FULLY OPEN POSITION, OPERATING HARDWARE SHALL BE
EXPOSED AND USABLE FROM BOTH SIDES.
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OFFICE PLAN
1/8" = 1'-0"

9231 Mitchell Glen Dr.
Charlotte, NC  28277

T 980.229.0544
www.StudioZ-Architecture.com
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WALL TYPES
1/2" = 1'-0"

3
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TYPICAL INTERIOR DOOR ELEVATION
1/2" = 1'-0"

ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE
RM # NAME

FLOOR WALLS CEILING
NOTES

FLOOR BASE N S W E MAT'L HEIGHT
100 ENTRY CPT RB P1 P1 P1 P1 2x4 ACT 10'-0"
101 OFFICE CPT RB P1 P1 P1 P1 2x4 ACT 10'-0"
102 OFFICE CPT RB P1 P1 P1 P1 2x4 ACT 10'-0"
103 IT CL. VCT RB P1 P1 P1 P1 2x4 ACT 10'-0"
104 OPEN OFFICE CPT RB P1 P1 P1 P1 2x4 ACT 10'-0"

105 BREAK ROOM VCT RB P1 P1 P1 P1 2x4 ACT 10'-0"
SEE FLOOR PLAN
FOR FLOORING

TRANSITION
106 MENS VCT RB P2 P2 P2 P2 2x4 ACT 10'-0"
107 WOMENS VCT RB P2 P2 P2 P2 2x4 ACT 10'-0"
108 CLOSET VCT RB P1 P1 P1 P1 2x4 ACT 10'-0"
109 WOMENS EXISTING EX'G EX'G EX'G EX'G EX'G EX'G EX'G
110 MENS EXISTING EX'G EX'G EX'G EX'G EX'G EX'G EX'G
111 OFFICE CPT RB P1 P1 P1 P1 2x4 ACT 10'-0"

112 SMALL
CONFERENCE CPT RB P1 P1 P1 P1 2x4 ACT 10'-0"

113 WAREHOUSE CONC -- -- -- -- -- EX'G TO DECK

FINISH ABBREVIATIONS

CPT CARPET - COLOR BY TENANT
VCT VINYL COMPOSITION TILE - ARMSTRONG OR EQUAL
RB 4" RUBBER BASE - COLOR BY TENANT

CONC SEALED CONCRETE - EXISTING
P1 LATEX WALL PAINT - 1 COAT PRIMER, 2 COATS COLOR - COLOR BY TENANT
P2 EPOXY WALL PAINT - 1 COAT PRIMER, 2 COATS COLOR - COLOR BY TENANT (ALL WET AREAS)

ACT 2' x 4' ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILE - RIGID MINERAL FIBERBOARD

CONTRACTOR NOTES

1 GC TO VERIFY ALL FINISHES AND FINISH LOCATIONS WITH TENANT PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

2 GC SHALL PREPARE EXPOSED CONCRETE SLAB THROUGHOUT AS REQ'D TO RECEIVE NEW FINISHES AS
SPECIFIED

3 ALL NEW WAREHOUSE SIDE OF OFFICE WALLS TO RECEIVE (2) COATS LATEX WALL PAINT

4 GC TO INSTALL NEW 2' x 4' CEILING GRID AND TILE AS SHOWN ON REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
5 FOR UPFIT - SWITCH & DUPLEX TO BE WHITE.

6 STOREFRONT SURFACES SHALL NOT  RECEIVE PAINT. STOREFRONT TO BE CLEANED ONLY AS REQUIRED

7 G.C. TO VERFIY ALL MOUNTING HEIGHTS OF NEW FIXED GLASS WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ROUGH-IN
8 ALL FINISHES MUST COMPLY WITH CHAPTER 8 OF THE IBC

DOOR SCHEDULE
TAG SIZE MATERIAL FRAME HARDWARE NOTES

100A 3'-0" x 7'-0" EX'G STOREFRONT EX'G EXISTING RE-KEY
CYLINDER

101A 3'-0" x 7'-0" SCWD HM H, LPA, S SEE 4/A1.1
102A 3'-0" x 7'-0" SCWD HM H, LPA, S SEE 4/A.1
103A 3'-0" x 7'-0" SCWD HM H, LKO, S
104A 3'-0" x 7'-0" SCWD HM H, LPA, S, CL, W
105A 3'-0" x 7'-0" SCWD HM H, LPA, S, CL, W
106A 3'-0" x 7'-0" SCWD HM H, LPR, S "MENS 106"
107A 3'-0" x 7'-0" SCWD HM H, LPR ,S "WOMENS 107"
108A 3'-0" x 7'-0" SCWD HM H, LPA, S
109A 3'-0" x 7'-0" EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING "WOMENS 109"
110A 3'-0" x 7'-0" EXISTING EXISTING EXISTING "MENS 110"
111A 3'-0" x 7'-0" SCWD HM H, LPA, S SEE 4/A1.1
112A 3'-0" x 7'-0" SCWD HM H, LPA, S SEE 4/1A.1

GENERAL NOTES

1 ALL DOOR THRESHOLDS TO BE ADAAG COMPLIANT (12" OR LESS)

2 HARDWARE: SCHLAGE OR APPROVED EQUAL.
IF A RENOVATION: MATCH EXISTING FINISH  /  IF AN UPFIT:BRUSHED CHROME OR EQUAL.

3 ALL SIGNAGE TO BE A171.1 COMPLIANT W/ INTERNATIONAL SYMBOLS & BRAILLE - MOUNTED @
60" AFF

4 ALL DOOR HARDWARE TO BE ANSI A117.1 COMPLIANT

5 ALL DOORS TO BE FLUSH BIRCH (STAINED) W/ 3 COATS VARNISH AND SET IN HOLLOW METAL
KNOCK-DOWN FRAMES

6 ALL DOOR FRAMES SHALL RECEIVE (1) COAT PRIMER AND (2) TOP COATS SEMI-GLOSS -
COLOR TO MATCH ADJACENT WALLS.

7 PROVIDE WALL STOPS ON ALL DOORS WITHOUT CLOSERS

DOOR MATERIAL ABBREVIATIONS HARDWARE ABBREVIATIONS

HM - HOLLOW METAL KNOCK-DOWN FRAME H - HINGES LPA - LEVER PASSAGE SET
HM WELDED - HOLLOW METAL FRAME
WELDED HB - HINGES BALL BEARING LPR - LEVER PRIVACY SET

MTL - HOLLOW METAL DOOR CL - CLOSER LKC - LEVER CLASSROM
LOCKSET

SCWD - SOLID CORE BIRCH VENEER (STAIN
BY TENANT) W - WEATHER STRIPPING

LKO - OFFICE LOCKSET
(WITH KEY)

ALUM - ALUMINUM STOREFRONT S - SILENCER LKE - ENTRANCE LOCKSET
P/P - PUSH/PULL
HARDWARE

LKS - STOREROOM
LOCKSET

PA - PANIC HARDWARE
TOUCHBAR EXIT

TK - THUMB LOCK PRIVACY
(SINGLE ACTION RELEASE)
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DOOR W/ SIDELIGHT ELEVATION
1/2" = 1'-0" 101A, 102A, 111A, 112A

OCCUPIED
UPFIT FOR:

SAM'S CLUB

830 DROP OFF DR.
SUITE 200

SUMMERVILLE, SC
29483
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BOEING
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NEARBY TENANTS

Volvo, Ext 189: 5.2 miles

Walmart Distribution: 9 miles

Mercedes Benz: 13.6 miles

Boeing Interiors: 14 miles

Boeing: 20 miles

DISTANCE TO INTERSTATES

I-26, Ext 194: 0.4 miles

I-26, Ext 197: 3 miles

I-95: 25 miles

DISTANCE TO PORTS

North Charleston Terminal: 22 miles

Hugh Leatherman Terminal: 25 miles

Wando Welch Terminal: 30 miles

Wando Welch Terminal: 30 miles

LOCATION
830 DROP OFF DR

26

526

526

North Charleston 
Terminal

Hugh K. Leatherman 
Terminal

Wando Welch 
Terminal
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Charleston logistics center
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